

Package No. - MM54-NDB - BRRP-568 - Kopalgay-2

Dudhiga Pm45 Road to Bindal, under MM49XNDG

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - M/S Nandan Construction

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Gopalgarh-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. Setting out of pillars -					
2. SD Km - P - 12					
					@ Rs. 16257.73/Km Rs. 46644 = w
2. Clearing & Grubbing					
Second land - -					
0.75 Hec - P - 12					
					@ Rs. 72697.85/Hec Rs. 54523 = w
3. E/W in box cutting					
- - do -					
131.25 m ³ - P - 12					
					@ Rs. 103.854/m ³ - Rs. 13630 = w
4. Const ⁿ of erodible ment - - do - -					
2400.60 m ³ - P - 12					
					@ Rs. 260.903/m ³ - Rs. 626323 = w
3600.90 m ³ - P - 12					
					@ Rs. 247.079/m ³ - Rs. 889707 = w
5. Sub grade & center shoulders -					
920.47 m ³ - P - 12					
					@ Rs. 264.435/m ³ Rs. 243453 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. <u>Prop. & Constⁿ 63 B</u> with well graded-- 992.49 m ³ p-13 71.62 m ³ p-19 <u>1064.11</u> @ Rs. 4865.51/m ³ Rs. 5177438=10					
7. <u>Prop. & Constⁿ 2/11</u> G-III with scrup-- 480.14 m ³ p-13 135.21 m ³ p-19 <u>615.35</u> @ Rs. 6564.22/m ³ Rs. 4039293=00					
8. <u>Constⁿ of concrete</u> forced c.c. pavement-- 236.00 m ³ p-20 @ Rs. 10408.73/m ³ Rs. 5273273=00					
9. <u>E/W excavation in</u> <u>fundⁿ --</u> 91.65 m ³ p-13 111.49 m ³ p-17 90.90 m ³ p-18 <u>294.04</u> @ Rs. 410.66/m ³ Rs. 120750=00					
10. <u>Prop. P.C.C. M 15 in</u> <u>fundⁿ --</u> 15.68 m ³ p-13 15.42 m ³ p-18 33.93 m ³ p-17 <u>65.03</u> @ Rs. 9218.31/m ³ Rs. 599467=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11. Prov. P.C.C. M ₂₀ in					
S/S - -					
36.74 m ³ - P - 6					
36.67 m ³ - P - 7					
39.91 m ³ - P - 8					
110.01 m ³ - P - 18					
223.33 m ³					
L- 214.138 m ³					
@ Rs. 10382.78/m ³ - Rs. 2223265=0					
12. Supp. & laying					
H.P. R/R - 1000 mm Ø -					
22.50 R.M - P - 14					
22.50 R.M - P - 19					
45.00 R.M					
@ Rs. 3987.665/R.M Rs. 179445=00					
13. Prov. P.C.C. M ₁₀ in					
fund ^m of box culvert -					
7.90 m ³ - P - 17					
@ Rs. 9769.64/m ³ - Rs. 77180=00					
14. Prov. R.C.C. M ₁₅ in					
Bottom slab &					
side wall - -					
10.02 m ³ - P - 17					
@ Rs. 11093.22/m ³ - Rs. 111154=00					
15. Prov. P.C.C. M ₁₅ in					
S/S - of R/W -					
16.15 m ³ - P - 18					
@ Rs. 9938.04/m ³ - Rs. 160499=00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16. Weep holes —					
36 Nos — P — 18					
@ Rs. 163.23/E					Rs. 5898=00
17. Reinforcement —					
1' 10.5 M.T. — P — 16					
@ Rs. 85925.71/M.T.					Rs. 94948=00
17. Sign Board —					
2 Nos — P — 14					
@ Rs. 11212.67/E					Rs. 22428=0
					Rs. 199,533)2=00
Add —					
Cast + L. Cess					
18%	(+)				Rs. 3591596=00
S. fee	(+)				Rs. 241435=00
					Rs. 2,37,86,343=00
Less on per					
Apr. - 0.071 (%)					Rs. 16650=00
					Rs. 23769693=00
Less for previous					
bill (-)					Rs. 14799372=00
					Rs. 89,70,321=00

Continuation

10/6/24
S.E.

CIP

11/01/24
12